
                                                                                              Zał�cznik Nr 7  
        do Uchwały Nr IX/62/07  
        Rady Powiatu 
        z dnia  25 pa�dziernika 2007r. 
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900/90011 
 
Powiatowy 
Fundusz 
Ochrony 
�rodowiska  
i Gospodarki 
Wodnej 
 

 
 
 

177.563 

 
 
 

828.900 

 
 
 

876.000 

 
 
 

130.463 

  
710/71030 
 

 
Powiatowy 
Fundusz 
Gospodarki 
Zasobem 
Geodezyjnym i 
Kartograficznym 
 

 
 
 
 

77.735 

 
 
 
 

1.300.000 

 
 
 
 

1.300.000 

 
 
 
 

77.735 
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